
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOFT RAIN Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R12, M 2M 3P 5P M2/2/2R. Lee 498152 13/0249

 2 RATTLIN' HOME Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R12, M 3M 5M 8M M2/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 20/0191

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5M M2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 29/0206

 4 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 4M 8M M3/1D. Smith 493158 11/0159

 5 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 4M 8P M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/0114

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2M 5M M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 9/1202

 2 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8M M2/2/1M. Beagan 497731 10/0139

 3 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 2M 4M 5M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/2169

 4 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P M3/2B. Keene 496970 5/0150

 5 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 4M 2M 8M M3/1P. Mantach 498952 15/1144

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R8, M 5M 6M 3M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0139

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 5/4207

 2 SWISS STICKER 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Smith 549128 2/1172

 3 O'MALLEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Tuft 545067 1/0151

 4 HELLO CHLOE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214

 5 TOO LATE MATE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Robertson 540415 2/1179

 6 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2168

 7 ARCHIE CASHMAN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 530484 3/2153

 8 SNOOT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1J. Miles 539838 5/4147

 9 MACI REID Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0135

 10 GREEK TEMPTATION Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535622 3/2123

 11 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5135

 12 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1135

 13 POPPY BLUEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3S. Sweeney 543240 2/1134

 14 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 15 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0109

 16 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. Berwick 525197 4/3102

 17 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 7/3102

 18 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/696

 19 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/195

 20 MODULATING Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/089

 21 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 22 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/081

 23 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 10/9308

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 12/11357

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5M 1/1W. Marmara 498264 29/23206

 4 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1B. Young 528312 21/20321

 5 SHE HAS STYLE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 2/1/1C. Eaton 538898 7/6273

 6 HOTLINE ANNIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/1G. Ball 537867 8/7225

 7 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/8198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE BIT DRY Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 540425 0/0134

 2 ORSON TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 3P M/1A. Ivers 539777 0/0117

 3 KIMMY CAMARO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P

GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/090

 4 JACKEY'S HIPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1L. Davis 540452 0/064

 5 FEDERAL FLAME First start M/1S. Eaton 545454 0/00

 6 SARAH'S LAW First start M/1T. Mason 546593 0/00

 7 FORD'S COSMIC First start M/1C. Ford 546332 0/00

 8 TWO PIE PETE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/074

 9 POLAR EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 5P M/1K. Ollerton 543244 0/050

 10 RING ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R1, Y 7Y 5Y 5P M/1E. Robertson 538693 0/050

 11 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050

 12 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/044

 13 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/040

 14 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Woods 545215 2/1198

 2 SWISS STICKER 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Smith 549128 2/1172

 3 O'MALLEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Tuft 545067 1/0151

 4 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4B. Keene 543954 1/0149

 5 GORT THE GIFT Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0120

 6 HELLO CHLOE 3 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214

 7 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3195

 8 TEENY TURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2D. Solomon 541478 3/2186

 9 MIDNIGHT INCY Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 1Y 5/1A. Ivers 529619 5/3173

 10 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4168

 11 OUTBACK UGG 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3H. Norman 532822 4/1168

 12 ARCHIE CASHMAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 530484 3/2153

 13 FAST TALKING Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4T. Forbes 540249 1/0147

 14 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0141

 15 SADDLEBACK Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 8/4132

 16 MRS HALO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3L. Bramble 530525 2/1111

 17 LOCH IT Dropping in grade GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4Y 8P 8P 5/1R. Dawes 507443 13/6127

 18 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2R. Stone 536168 3/2180

 19 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R9, M 6M 2M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5174

 20 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 6Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1151

 21 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 5/4147

 22 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0144

 23 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1D. Roach 536399 5/4144

 24 POPPY BLUEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3S. Sweeney 543240 2/1134

 25 DELLY'S DAUGHTER Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R11, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Maguire 538691 2/0128

 26 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5123

 27 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 28 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0114

 29 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3114

 30 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1108

 31 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/696

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 34 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3T. Partland 538332 3/181

 35 BLAZING BOBBIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/072

 36 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S CLEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/074

 2 PYTHON PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1S. Sweeney 543241 0/0134

 3 FLICK'S DILEMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 13/12/2021, R1 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/072

 4 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/072

 5 MAJOR FORCE First start M/1B. Keene 543955 0/00

 6 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/072

 7 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1M. Beagan 542238 0/068

 8 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/058

 9 FINAL CRUSADE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/056

 10 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAPOW Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2S. Smith 539837 13/12342

 2 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1B. Young 528312 21/20321

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1T. Ball 530475 7/5243

 4 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1G. Ball 521009 12/8270

 5 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525592 10/9141

 6 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 15/13189

 7 BULLET TRAIN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537645 7/4291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 529614 13/9183

 2 LOVE YOU BUDDY Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8Y 5/3C. Ford 541406 3/1112

 3 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539868 4/2214

 4 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0162

 5 MIDNIGHT OFFER Dropping in grade GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sweetman 523090 5/4156

 6 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2M 5M 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7202

 7 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3201

 8 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3192

 9 OUTBACK UGG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2H. Norman 532822 4/2168

 10 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0163

 11 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 8/2153

 12 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 5/4150

 13 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4P. Akers 542196 5/0126

 14 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 5/1105

 15 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3102

 16 BE BLESSED Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 3/2102

 17 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVE YOU BUDDY Last start winner GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8Y 5/3C. Ford 541406 3/1112

 2 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 539868 4/2214

 3 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0162

 4 MIDNIGHT OFFER Dropping in grade GOS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sweetman 523090 5/4156

 5 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2M 5M 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7202

 6 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3201

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3192

 8 OUTBACK UGG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2H. Norman 532822 4/2168

 9 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0163

 10 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 8/2153

 11 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 5/4150

 12 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4P. Akers 542196 5/0126

 13 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 5/1105

 14 BE BLESSED Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 3/2102

 15 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3102

 16 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2D. Berwick 532481 14/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 11 February 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINAL CRUSADE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/056
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